Related Products Approvals
victorADTVR Series
© 2017 Tyco Security Products. All Rights Reserved. AD0275-DS-201705-R04-LT-EN
Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
Approvals
Specifications

Safety . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  NTSC: UL60950-1 and CSAC22.2 No. 60950-1
	 PAL: IEC60950-1   RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Brand Camera Series Dome Color Environment Bubble Lens Format
AD CA 35 D
W = White
B = Black
I = Indoor
O = Outdoor
T = Tinted
C = Clear
4 = 2.8-10mm Varifocal
3 = 9-22mm Varifocal
N = NTSC
P = PAL
120.20
95.40
49.40
98.70
7.20
Indoor Dome Dimensions
47.60
94.20
0.50 13694
Outdoor Dome Dimensions
Accessories
Model Description
ADCAHTRV Heater Kit for Outdoor Mini-Dome